
Sr No ApplicationNumber CandidateName CategoryName

1 243551000584 Khushi Ramesh Khandate ST

2 243550078875 gangurde jayesh raghunath ST

3 243551156437 Naveen Kumar SC

4 243550854987 Ritika Rajpal Singh SC

5 243551486323 Yash Sachin Chinchkhede SC

6 243551751910 Himanshu Sanjay Pawar SC

7 243551449668 Vivek Anil Sirsat OBC(NCL)

8 243551623595 Revati Gunvant Shendge OBC(NCL)

9 243550646706 Maurya Aarya Lalsu OBC(NCL)

10 243551492482 Arman Subodh Singh OBC(NCL)

11 243550915102 Rohit Sayajirao Borse OBC(NCL)

12 243551273663 Pratiksha Rahul Sonawane OBC(NCL)

13 243550962035 Vidhi Sanjay Ramgade OBC(NCL)

14 243550951910 Daksh Mahesh Thakur OBC(NCL)

15 243550760511 Rohan Punjaram Zalte OBC(NCL)

16 243551140074 YEOTKAR ASAWARI ANIL OBC(NCL)

17 243551126365 Vaishnavi Yogendra Latare OBC(NCL)

18 243551610025 Bhavika Ravindra Gaupale OBC(NCL)

19 243550637062 Priya Manik Kale OBC(NCL)

20 243551569221 Kartik Rajebhau Fase OBC(NCL)

21 243551708865 APTURKAR Gauri Anil OBC(NCL)

22 243551426276 Kamlesh Rajesh Bhonde OBC(NCL)

23 243551605832 Yash Raju Auti OBC(NCL)

24 243551614582 nadarge vedant govind OBC(NCL)

25 243550791885 Tanishk Manoj Sharma General

26 243551447188 Shruti Sachin Dhane General

27 243551670309 Archana Yogendra Mishra General

28 243550716319 Warle SHIVANI BALAJI General

29 243551619821 Ketaki Kenjle General

30 243550332163 Samaria Yadav General

31 243551423837 Aaditi Ajay Barapatre General

32 243551215965 Vidushi Singh Rawat General

33 243551376811 Swar Luthra Gen-EWS

34 243550254609 PEERZADA ARMISH ANJUM Gen-EWS

35 243551737986 Sakshi Hanmant Bhujabal Gen-EWS

36 243551753518 JADHAV AMRUTA SANTOSH Gen-EWS

37 243550965984 Shinde Shubham Vitthalrao Gen-EWS

Sr No ApplicationNumber CandidateName

1 243551222483 SRIJAN DAS

2 243551010341 Niharika

3 243551220049 Ardra Baburaj
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4 243550618065 Ajay Agrawal

5 243551299269 Helen sara ealias

6 243551134904 Mahi

7 243550987041 Pratiksha Parihar

8 243551242306 Jahnabi Prasad Das

9 243550864922 Aryan Kumar

10 243550943802 Tanmay Singh

11 243551180425 Vanshita Vikramsinh Patil

12 243551205462 Kriti Suman

13 243551684435 Arihanth kumaran b

14 243550374711 Yukti Goel

15 243550074127 Harsh Kumar Sharma

16 243550105688 Anurag Singh Bhadoriya

17 243550011546 Ankit Kumar

18 243550366015 Krish

19 243550545401 Shrishti Singh

20 243551210784 Onkar Upadhyay

21 243550931514 Hemang Jindal

22 243551653939 divyansh rana

23 243551164890 Sidhant Singh

24 243550523045 Madhura Phadke

25 243551251867 Pragyan Narayan Borah Bose

26 243550987407 Mehak Singh

27 243550969574 Bhavatharini M

28 243551410963 Khushi Sharma

29 243551606534 UTSAB SAHA

30 243550858640 Shraddha singh baghel

31 243550535122 Fahad Khan

32 243551406488 Vaidahi Garg

33 243550487149 Srishti Arya

34 243551651772 NISHWA NM

35 243551010803 Kunwar Pratap Singh

36 243551204053 Vishal Nath

37 243551007268 ARDRA A B

38 243550007895 Jasmin Bhaseen

39 243550507986 Rupam Bijarnia

40 243550857027 Adarsh Kumar Gautam

41 243550089990 Shalu Peter

42 243550714993 Arahana Ahuja

43 243550875203 Punchok Lhadol

44 243551117800 Aditi Ajitchand Kandale

45 243551266210 Suryakant Thakur

46 243551382620 Ridham Jindal

47 243550057781 Agrima Vijayvargiya

48 243551437504 Parul

49 243551002426 YASH GUPTA

50 243550913145 Nabanita Sarkar

51 243550332440 Nawaz Akhtar

52 243550178544 Akshat dogra

53 243550549369 Sk Ummiune Hossain

54 243551224616 Alok Sharma

55 243551181678 Ritik Kumar

56 243550018808 Shiv Nandan Kumar



57 243551534399 Nainshi Kurre

58 243551162106 Ravinder Singh

59 243551270701 Raunak Raj

60 243550044710 Soumya Kumari

61 243550081243 Aswin R

62 243551310065 Vidushee Diwan

63 243551560559 Bharat D Kariyappanavar

64 243551435535 Rao Bhavya Pratap Singh

65 243550179081 Aditya Kumar

66 243550066500 Akash Kumar

67 243551307852 Sneha Dhakar

68 243550482015 Deepesh Kumar Prajapati

69 243550854827 Nishu Kumari

70 243551116098 Vedant Dixit

71 243550451211 Spriha Pragya

72 243550912899 Ayushman Jangde

73 243551201713 Shubhi Sharma

74 243550548467 Shubham Singh

75 243550535254 Aishani Tiwari

76 243550464045 Ruksar

77 243551360449 Pranjal KATIYAR

78 243551391764 Keshav Verma

79 243551421100 Dhananjay Kumar

80 243550636703 Aswathy V

81 243551072362 Tannu Priya

82 243551076911 Nivedhitha M S

83 243550913673 Swastika Sukai

84 243550078461 Usha Kumari

85 243551112613 Kanvapuri Nagendra Pavan Vamsi

86 243550070918 Diya Pachnanda

87 243550916265 Mahak

88 243551063944 Sangram Kumar Dash

89 243551185580 Palli Hareesh

90 243551328703 Hiralpreet Kaur

91 243551739651 Smriti Jha

92 243550143350 Ayushmi Mohanta

93 243551045637 Payal Raosaheb Dabhade

94 243550148885 Manit K Rajpal

95 243551155139 Manasvi Satpalani

96 243550846904 Himanshu Gautam

97 243551437626 Bhumika Dhangar

98 243550063613 Gungun Singh

99 243551336431 Divija Singh

100 243550365296 Baivabi Das

101 243550293454 Aaratrika Shib

102 243551666220 Varshitha

103 243550038785 Vansh Malik

104 243550573038 Sudhanshu Kumar

105 243551263942 Sonali Kumari

106 243551110227 Ananya Singh

107 243551425222 Aadarsh Singh

108 243551037798 Saransh Gupta

109 243551003588 Samiksha Singh Gehlot



110 243551124779 Pankaj Chauhan

111 243551393524 Prince Jaiswal

112 243550113892 Debalina Chowdhury

113 243550120486 Sweta Priya

114 243551015289 Sahana Rajagopalan

115 243551273649 Mahid Khan

116 243551085478 Shikha Tandon

117 243551530622 Bushra Khan

118 243550549814 Alankar Singh

119 243551117247 Nekibur Zaman

120 243550476613 Nithish S

121 243551208887 Heral

122 243551043286 YASASWINI PADA

123 243551695082 PUSHKAR SINGH

124 243550843211 Rupesh Magarde

125 243551106925 Katikaneni Sarvagnya

126 243550910500 Shweta Rani

127 243551029405 Anvesha Shree

128 243550484210 Prachi Singh

129 243550672832 Abhishek Kumar

130 243551260751 Hemant Kumar

131 243551143466 Nidhi Kumari

132 243550916108 Muhammed Risal V M

133 243551541849 sajid omar



Sr No ApplicationNumber CandidateName CategoryName

1 243551000584 Khushi Ramesh Khandate ST

2 243550078875 gangurde jayesh raghunath ST

3 243550854987 Ritika Rajpal Singh SC

4 243550773515 Apoorwa P Kanekar SC

5 243551615498 Kshipraa vinay Sahare SC

6 243551597899 Janhavi Mahendra Gaikwad SC

7 243551486323 Yash Sachin Chinchkhede SC

8 243551449668 Vivek Anil Sirsat OBC(NCL)

9 243551623595 Revati Gunvant Shendge OBC(NCL)

10 243550646706 Maurya Aarya Lalsu OBC(NCL)

11 243551492482 Arman Subodh Singh OBC(NCL)

12 243550951910 Daksh Mahesh Thakur OBC(NCL)

13 243550760511 Rohan Punjaram Zalte OBC(NCL)

14 243551140074 YEOTKAR ASAWARI ANIL OBC(NCL)

15 243551126365 Vaishnavi Yogendra Latare OBC(NCL)

16 243551610025 Bhavika Ravindra Gaupale OBC(NCL)

17 243551646121 Sheetal Avadhraj Yadav OBC(NCL)

18 243551216025 Madhura Omkar Tandel OBC(NCL)

19 243551426276 Kamlesh Rajesh Bhonde OBC(NCL)

20 243551090773 DEVKATE Pooja Abasaheb OBC(NCL)

21 243551301837 Aditi Mahendra Pratap Maurya OBC(NCL)

22 243551192670 KOLEKAR Shravani Nivant OBC(NCL)

23 243551614582 nadarge vedant govind OBC(NCL)

24 243551249902 Siddharth Yadav General

25 243550664256 Charvi Thaper General

26 243550978258 JaIswal Ashish Harishankar General

27 243551447188 Shruti Sachin Dhane General

28 243551670309 Archana Yogendra Mishra General

29 243551598827 Harshal Sunil Tatkar General

30 243551628189 Rishita Tiwari General

31 243551215965 Vidushi Singh Rawat General

32 243551611286 Vipin Nandkishore Tiwari General

33 243551376811 Swar Luthra Gen-EWS

34 243550254609 PEERZADA ARMISH ANJUM Gen-EWS

35 243551712218 falguni ramchand tolani Gen-EWS

36 243551753518 JADHAV AMRUTA SANTOSH Gen-EWS

Sr No ApplicationNumber CandidateName

1 243550256913 Himanshi Meena

2 243550618065 Ajay Agrawal

3 243551134904 Mahi

4 243550987041 Pratiksha Parihar
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5 243551517630 Aman

6 243550334073 Kalash Singh

7 243550943802 Tanmay Singh

8 243551180425 Vanshita Vikramsinh Patil

9 243550911078 Bhavya Balani

10 243550010531 Ritik Bhushan

11 243551684435 Arihanth kumaran b

12 243550374711 Yukti Goel

13 243550058088 Mannat Dhiman

14 243550568178 Abhinav Gaurav

15 243550009191 Shivam Chauhan

16 243550192232 Harsh Sahu

17 243550105688 Anurag Singh Bhadoriya

18 243550011546 Ankit Kumar

19 243550366015 Krish

20 243550545401 Shrishti Singh

21 243551184093 Aryan Kaushal Shah

22 243551210784 Onkar Upadhyay

23 243550836033 Trishna Das

24 243551653939 divyansh rana

25 243551412862 Shivam Sharma

26 243551164890 Sidhant Singh

27 243550042287 MAMTA SHARMA

28 243551251867 Pragyan Narayan Borah Bose

29 243550987407 Mehak Singh

30 243551529584 Vishwajeet Singh

31 243551410496 Avni Chaudhary

32 243551410963 Khushi Sharma

33 243551606534 UTSAB SAHA

34 243550858640 Shraddha singh baghel

35 243551103926 Bharadia Zankhana Niraj

36 243551061557 Annu

37 243550933425 Shahir Anowar

38 243550535122 Fahad Khan

39 243551406488 Vaidahi Garg

40 243550728682 Japesh Kanti Das

41 243550487149 Srishti Arya

42 243551651772 NISHWA NM

43 243551010803 Kunwar Pratap Singh

44 243551204053 Vishal Nath

45 243550007895 Jasmin Bhaseen

46 243550507986 Rupam Bijarnia

47 243550089990 Shalu Peter

48 243550477257 Kamakshi

49 243550714993 Arahana Ahuja

50 243551131932 Shivalika Omprakash Pal

51 243551117800 Aditi Ajitchand Kandale

52 243551382620 Ridham Jindal

53 243551383573 Hrishiti Mahajan

54 243551002426 YASH GUPTA

55 243551606777 Sadiya Parween

56 243550572243 Tithee Pande

57 243550624930 Prabhu Narayan Yadav



58 243550332440 Nawaz Akhtar

59 243550549369 Sk Ummiune Hossain

60 243551336311 Umarfarooque Habib

61 243551224616 Alok Sharma

62 243551167521 Akshada Patil

63 243551432260 Aarav Kapoor

64 243550497881 Pravesh Kumar Shukla

65 243550018808 Shiv Nandan Kumar

66 243550823154 Vaishnavi

67 243551270701 Raunak Raj

68 243551752752 A F Tahiruj Jamal

69 243551310065 Vidushee Diwan

70 243551435535 Rao Bhavya Pratap Singh

71 243550179081 Aditya Kumar

72 243551228072 Suman Sekhar Sahoo

73 243551371268 Aman Raj

74 243551307852 Sneha Dhakar

75 243550482015 Deepesh Kumar Prajapati

76 243550854827 Nishu Kumari

77 243551116098 Vedant Dixit

78 243550451211 Spriha Pragya

79 243550912899 Ayushman Jangde

80 243550548467 Shubham Singh

81 243550464045 Ruksar

82 243551391764 Keshav Verma

83 243551421100 Dhananjay Kumar

84 243550636703 Aswathy V

85 243551333848 Aminur Hussain

86 243550773281 Chindaluru Shanmukha Aarnav

87 243551076911 Nivedhitha M S

88 243550078461 Usha Kumari

89 243551112613 Kanvapuri Nagendra Pavan Vamsi

90 243551279055 Palak Tripathi

91 243550916265 Mahak

92 243551339903 Rakshak Kumar

93 243550279135 Prabhat Kumar

94 243551217013 Pratibha

95 243551279831 Nishit Mardi

96 243551063944 Sangram Kumar Dash

97 243550888845 Varenya Kumar

98 243551185580 Palli Hareesh

99 243551328703 Hiralpreet Kaur

100 243550861670 Md Arif

101 243550143350 Ayushmi Mohanta

102 243551009870 Kishan sahu

103 243551188644 Ravi Sharma

104 243550148885 Manit K Rajpal

105 243551186292 Sakshi Ojha

106 243551155139 Manasvi Satpalani

107 243551166698 JANHAVI RANDHEER TIWARI

108 243551437626 Bhumika Dhangar

109 243551374510 Prashant Kumar Jha

110 243550063613 Gungun Singh



111 243551078585 KODAM ROHITH

112 243551336431 Divija Singh

113 243551293645 Chandan Kumar

114 243550365296 Baivabi Das

115 243551455793 JAI OM YADAV

116 243551666220 Varshitha

117 243550038785 Vansh Malik

118 243551263942 Sonali Kumari

119 243551480196 Ayushi Kumari

120 243551338702 Reema Puthussery Ekka

121 243551072457 Ayush Dhar Dubey

122 243550367477 Abhinav Bind

123 243550015802 Yakshad

124 243550113892 Debalina Chowdhury

125 243550120486 Sweta Priya

126 243551085478 Shikha Tandon

127 243551204820 Trisha Chaurasiya

128 243551530622 Bushra Khan

129 243551117247 Nekibur Zaman

130 243550476613 Nithish S

131 243551208887 Heral

132 243551043286 YASASWINI PADA

133 243550843211 Rupesh Magarde

134 243551106925 Katikaneni Sarvagnya

135 243551665660 Sachin

136 243550484210 Prachi Singh

137 243550891279 Meet Verma

138 243550672832 Abhishek Kumar

139 243550916108 Muhammed Risal V M

140 243551696431 Rinky Kumari

141 243551732666 Vaishnavi Soni

142 243551108677 Hrishikesh Saraswati

143 243551541849 sajid omar



Sr No ApplicationNumber CandidateName CategoryName

1 243551000584 Khushi Ramesh Khandate ST

2 243551415379 Pavan Shrikrushna Shedamake ST

3 243550078875 gangurde jayesh raghunath ST

4 243550854987 Ritika Rajpal Singh SC

5 243551710348 Sanchita Ravindra Pazare SC

6 243551163357 Swaroop Rajesh Wakode SC

7 243551486323 Yash Sachin Chinchkhede SC

8 243551449668 Vivek Anil Sirsat OBC(NCL)

9 243551623595 Revati Gunvant Shendge OBC(NCL)

10 243550646706 Maurya Aarya Lalsu OBC(NCL)

11 243551492482 Arman Subodh Singh OBC(NCL)

12 243551594618 Saloni Wasudeo Sawarkar OBC(NCL)

13 243551518120 Tanmay Rambhau Thakare OBC(NCL)

14 243551471353 Aditya Vijay Garghate OBC(NCL)

15 243550174404 Harshal suresh chilhare OBC(NCL)

16 243550962035 Vidhi Sanjay Ramgade OBC(NCL)

17 243550760511 Rohan Punjaram Zalte OBC(NCL)

18 243551140074 YEOTKAR ASAWARI ANIL OBC(NCL)

19 243551610025 Bhavika Ravindra Gaupale OBC(NCL)

20 243550597524 Kripa Ramesh Bagade OBC(NCL)

21 243550972775 MENDHE Deepkumar Rajkumar OBC(NCL)

22 243551614582 nadarge vedant govind OBC(NCL)

23 243551343327 Jiya Rajesh Adbhute General

24 243551670309 Archana Yogendra Mishra General

25 243550716319 Warle SHIVANI BALAJI General

26 243551423837 Aaditi Ajay Barapatre General

27 243551215965 Vidushi Singh Rawat General

28 243551376811 Swar Luthra Gen-EWS

29 243551277068 Maisarah Fatima Arif Ansari Gen-EWS

30 243551753518 JADHAV AMRUTA SANTOSH Gen-EWS

31 243551434068 SOLANKE GAURAV GAJANANRAO Gen-EWS

32 243550965984 Shinde Shubham Vitthalrao Gen-EWS

Sr No ApplicationNumber CandidateName

1 243550618065 Ajay Agrawal

2 243551134904 Mahi

3 243550987041 Pratiksha Parihar

4 243550936871 Avyay Sagar Sharma

5 243550378081 Shivam Maurya

6 243550943802 Tanmay Singh

7 243551078924 Mayank Kumar Singh

8 243550010531 Ritik Bhushan
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9 243550011546 Ankit Kumar

10 243550366015 Krish

11 243550463744 Imran Hussain

12 243550545401 Shrishti Singh

13 243551210784 Onkar Upadhyay

14 243550836033 Trishna Das

15 243551653939 divyansh rana

16 243551164890 Sidhant Singh

17 243551251867 Pragyan Narayan Borah Bose

18 243550987407 Mehak Singh

19 243551410963 Khushi Sharma

20 243551606534 UTSAB SAHA

21 243550858640 Shraddha singh baghel

22 243551406488 Vaidahi Garg

23 243550487149 Srishti Arya

24 243551010803 Kunwar Pratap Singh

25 243551204053 Vishal Nath

26 243550007895 Jasmin Bhaseen

27 243550507986 Rupam Bijarnia

28 243550089990 Shalu Peter

29 243550714993 Arahana Ahuja

30 243551302616 Jigyasa Choudhary

31 243551382620 Ridham Jindal

32 243551383573 Hrishiti Mahajan

33 243550057781 Agrima Vijayvargiya

34 243551002426 YASH GUPTA

35 243550549369 Sk Ummiune Hossain

36 243551175887 Radhika Vishwakarma

37 243551432260 Aarav Kapoor

38 243550497881 Pravesh Kumar Shukla

39 243550018808 Shiv Nandan Kumar

40 243551270701 Raunak Raj

41 243551253837 Priti Kalita

42 243551310065 Vidushee Diwan

43 243550179081 Aditya Kumar

44 243550066500 Akash Kumar

45 243550854827 Nishu Kumari

46 243551307852 Sneha Dhakar

47 243551116098 Vedant Dixit

48 243550912899 Ayushman Jangde

49 243550548467 Shubham Singh

50 243550991012 Kanshi Watkar

51 243551164179 Meet Chundawat

52 243550335544 Sweta Kumari

53 243551391764 Keshav Verma

54 243550464045 Ruksar

55 243551421100 Dhananjay Kumar

56 243550636703 Aswathy V

57 243551076911 Nivedhitha M S

58 243550078461 Usha Kumari

59 243550916265 Mahak

60 243551339903 Rakshak Kumar

61 243551063944 Sangram Kumar Dash



62 243551185580 Palli Hareesh

63 243550010962 VANSHIKA MATHUR

64 243550143350 Ayushmi Mohanta

65 243550148885 Manit K Rajpal

66 243551741892 Yadav Sumit

67 243551155139 Manasvi Satpalani

68 243550721035 Tejshwi Raj

69 243551166698 JANHAVI RANDHEER TIWARI

70 243551084739 Kajal

71 243551374510 Prashant Kumar Jha

72 243550063613 Gungun Singh

73 243550365296 Baivabi Das

74 243550945013 Muskan Roy

75 243551205798 Shruti Shrivastava

76 243550038785 Vansh Malik

77 243551666220 Varshitha

78 243551233930 Mohammad Muzammil

79 243551263942 Sonali Kumari

80 243551338702 Reema Puthussery Ekka

81 243551644667 Vyomshikha Dhirsingh Gaur

82 243551393524 Prince Jaiswal

83 243550113892 Debalina Chowdhury

84 243550120486 Sweta Priya

85 243550880086 Aditya Kumar Yadav

86 243551273649 Mahid Khan

87 243551085478 Shikha Tandon

88 243550549814 Alankar Singh

89 243551208887 Heral

90 243550843211 Rupesh Magarde

91 243550484210 Prachi Singh

92 243550672832 Abhishek Kumar

93 243550796579 Komal Kumari

94 243550916108 Muhammed Risal V M

95 243550274148 Anoop Dwivedi
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